assessment _id

MARKI-505000550
MARKI-505000700
MARKI-505001100
MARKI-505001275
MARKI-505001300
MARKI-505002200
MARKI-505002300
MARKI-505003250
MARKI-505003950
MARKI-505005100
MARKI-505005650
MARKI-505005650
MARKI-505005750
MARKI-505005800
MARKI-505007900

sale_id
1037306
1054150
2008155
2197928
910925
2020195
849460
823527
2208123
833845
2222065
2222066
2200547
1531606
932765

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved

0.68
1.47
1.35
0.68
1.44
1.02
0.89
1.26
0.60
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.97
0.93



